ENowhanﬁmhm"mmwmmsmmlnmmdmw If you have any questi any of the
distributor for assistance.
AQAUTION Use with products heavier than the rated weights indicated may result in instabiity causing possible injury.
+ Mounts must ba attached as spacified in assembly instructions. I ml&mmuymunhdamgewmulpmmlhlury
Salmgaar proper tools must be used. This product should only be installed by professionals.
= This product is designed to be installed on wood stud walls, solid concrete walls or walls,
« Maka sure that the supporting surfacs will safely support the combined weight of the equipment and all attached hardware and components.
+ Uss the mounting screws provided and DO NOT OVER TIGHTEN mounting screws
= This product contains small iterns that could be a choking hazard if swallowed. Keep these items away from children.
= This product is intended for indoor use only. Using this product outdeors could leed to preduct failure and personal injury.
IMPORTANT: Ensure that you have recelvad all parts according to the compansnt checkilst prior to Instailation. If any parts are missing of faulty, talephene your local

or wamings, pleasa cantact your

dhhibmlw a replacement
NANCE: Chock that the bracket is socure and safe to use at regular intervals (at loast avery thros months).
DE o Bitte vor Beginn der Montage und das ganze | Bitte sich mit dam Handler vor Ort bai Fragen zur Anlsitung oder Wamungen in
Verbindung setzen.
T: Bai ng mit dio das Gewicht , knnen Schiidan oder mbglicherwsise Veretzungen dis Folge sein.
sallen den werden, Elno unsachgemalie Montage kann SchSdun oder Verietzungen zur Folge haben.
i und gt g . Die Montage des solite nur ven gefiihrt werden,
Diquruthnnlu[windmmL Belon- oder montiert werden.
* Die tragenden Oberfidchen sollten das Mmmmmallnnwm Bautslian sicher aushalten kdnnen.
* Nur die unddio N\CHTZUFESTANZJEHEN
» Dipsas Produki enthlt Klsintalle, die orrufen kinnen. Diese Telle von Kindem femhalten.
+ Dissas Produkt nur In das Prodi I.ln kann zu vgen und Schaden fihren
WICHTIG: WderMorrlnwblﬂelHumnsneanHbmlw Bei igten oder Teilen den Héndier vor Ort nach Ersatzieilen
WART!.ING' Die Halterungsidammer regaimilig auf Sicherhelt und Stabllitdt prirfen (am besten alle drel Monate),
R le ujdad’ i mnnlde I etle S| vous avez des questions les ions ou les
F o la gu vant do con montage. que
A Al'l'EPl'I'ION L’uﬂiisﬂnn de prnddtn plus lourds que les podsmnh-u indiqués peul entralner une bililé causant des bk jell
uppom Btra joints comme spécifié dans los instructions de montage. Une mauvaise malal\mnpemwmmrmm:mmwdn Qraves blessures aux

- Unéuw;nmenl de sécuritd of les cullls appropriés doivent dire ulilisés, Ce produit devrail 8tre inslallé uniquement par des professionnels.

+ Ca preduit asl congu pour 8ire installéd sur des murs avec poteaux 8n bois, des murs an béton massif ou murs en brique.

+ Assuraz-vous que la surface de soutien supporte en sécurité le poids combiné de Féquipement st de tous les matériaux et composanies associde.

= Utilisez les vis de montage foumies et NE SERREZ PAS TROP les vis de montage

» Co preduit contient de pelites pidces qui peuvent causer un dlouffement si elles sont avaldes. Elvignez ces des enfants.

-Dapmdultmpnavu pour une & Fintérieur. L' da ca prodult A I'extérieur paut entralner una défalllanca du produit ou des blassures aux

IIFORTAH'I‘ Avant I'Installation, assurez-vous que vous avez recu foutas les pldces selon la liste de vérification des composants. Sl una pléce est manquante ou
téléphonez & votre ds:thlwdpoumu'iliamwm
MAINTENANGE: A Intervallas régullers (au moins tous les trols mols) vérifier qua la support st d'ufilisation sire et flabla

RUQ Tapag Havanom yerasoei M chopi npounaiire pykoeancTeo no yoTakosks. Ecnm y Bac sosmany w50 BONPOCS! A © Bawwm
NIOKANSHLIM PACTPOCTRAHMTENEM LA NOMTY-EHHA NOMOWLM.
A ool nponyros, 800, NOXST NPHBOCTA K HOCTED
Omwnmﬁulbwuwu.mmmmuwﬂmmmmwmmmlmwmlw
* MpaaysT: AR YCTEHOBKH Ha , TESpANE m
W%mw BHIBPHHT BAC HBCBm mmmo@mmumwmm
Hylme 8 iypyTisi ¥ HE NMEPETAMBATL yeTaHoBou b WypyTisl
annmnm lmm YRRYWISHA NP Takno por XPAHHTD B HAROCTYTHOM [ NETER MOCTY.
Hen [IAHHOTD MPG/YKTE Ha YTIHLG MOKET NDHBSCTH K NANOMKE NDOTYXTA M NOMYHSHHIO THABM.
mmmmmwhmmwn 50 CIIHGERDM Ecnn He XBaraeT KaKix-nwGo QETaneh i 0t NONIOMEHD!, CRRORATECH G Bawwm
MOCTHLIM PECTPOCTREHWTENEM N0 BONPOCY 38MBHL,
perynap: {KaK MMHIMYM, P33 B TDH MaCALA), YTobk Gean Wero [
ES Lea todo &/ manual de ¥ antas de 34 y ensambls da 'a unidad. Si tiena ¥ con raspacio a las o + 1 u
digtribuidor local

A PRECADHOH iiza oon productos do mayor pesa & inicada en m'mﬂmmm‘wmmymmmmu
+ Los soportes daben acoplarse tal como sa indica en 'as instrucciones de ensambe. Una incomecta insta‘acién podria ocasionar dafios y serias heridas personales,
Ulhu\uhummyenuhnlhwum mmmumummwm,u
* Esto producto estd sdlida, concreto sdlido o bloquas.
AumdnauhwwﬂdeduMmummmdmwwwmrm:ummMyMN
mumwuaeuumnewmmnaduyuowwmmm: log tomilos.
» Este producto contieng plwcaspoqu-hqumwdmm mmmmuamwmmm

« Esto productn estd disafiado para Uso aments. Utiizar eahpmm axtarionss podr(a ocasionar fal as y henicas personaies,
:MPQKI’MI‘E mmdemmrwaﬂum aspimsoﬂnh tata de verificacin de componenies para 'a insta'acién, afduemdelmwm o esté dafiada, comunlquese con su
istribuidor.
MANTENIMIENTO: C: que &l soporte esld asegu: ¥ llsto para usar (al menos cada bres meses).
PT L-latodoumamldemmmdanmam'wﬂuamw So vocd tver a'guma duvida sobre quaisquer uma das instruglies ou avisos, por favor, entre em contato com o
distribuldor ‘ocal para assistan
mOmmmmmmquummMNwmmnmIMemnndupoulvehm
Oempmuﬂamm noxados Ainstalagho incorreta pode causar danos ou s6rias 188568 passoais

mwwmmmwmwlmmmm
&bpmméw,ndnpmunnnﬂmpimmsﬁmdammruiﬂdem‘msﬂldumdeunhu

» Cerlifique-sa que a superiicie de suporte suportand @ fodas as fermagens e componentes anexados.
. uumwmmmmmm-m»ﬁnm ExcEsswmanEmmm
+ Este produto contém pequenas pegas que podem causar asfixda se ingeridas. Mantenha esses itens longe do alcance de criangas.

= Este produto destina-se somants para uso infemo. mmmmﬁnmmmmmﬁmummm-mmn

IMPORTANTE: Assagure-sa que vocd recabsu todas as pagas, de acordo com a lista de antes da ! peca astiver L] contats o sau
Mb&ﬂﬂrn\pﬂmmlﬂa
MANUTENGAD: Certifique-68 que o suporte seja seguro & prolegido para o uso em infervelos regulares (pelo menos a cada trds meses).

AR Q Sl ) i ol 5 gaby s ol b o2 i it 1 o ) ity il o il s 0SS0 b oo B ASD, IS el A ol M
Al gim et s ey o S g ] ggl] S 0 0858 im0 1 D i il e ot gy o et

A 30t i LY el B g 8 e 38 e Y o 5 g3y 5 gD A2 ) e e LS g By i+
b gt 38 yung Joh il 8 0 5 cpipg Aol g1 Ll i phiitd iy ®

Agasla o waluall ban pi m s o] gt a0 B 58T 0 s e A S il 1k gl g3 @

g Tl s €058 a1 il ol § 53 el 3] st gl el f e 15

o ] b o 3 A s pid ¢

g il o34 S AV TaY) 0 lgm Nl g3 6§ pham el le il B gy o

Ao U] 21y Al ] 51 e il U i gty 56 M 10l pLAA N pmin ) 4

e oty gl Clpmonll sl ] Syl e ¥ sl 13 gna f 52 ke R3S g LIRS 1)l (8l I T g B o 0 28 Ll 51 30 210 e o g0 5L

a3 238 6 1 ) Rl il ke Aabak oy e il of b eal

JA @ mﬁﬂrﬁmammt«mmm; BECIEEL, RURGREE RESCEL T FAREAS TV E LS, SRV OREOREEE TEEVADE

A EI‘: Elﬁ"lﬁ')!h\ll{i\mmU«*ﬁﬁfxﬂiu?x')ﬁ!&ﬁI*EC?%D‘BBUET
= > M ORI MOETICE > TRYAH T SO, DRI LY, AW S RS £ 2RI T BN FBYEY,
- RARESLREISEREC BRIV ANSRYPIOHNREE TIALSBRETTEE,
« AW, ABA LY (B BN OY — B ER L TR Y S ICRE TN TVET,
* ERESREELFT ATOHERON— ForFORERE /R -2 M ERBIEHABLIICLT LR,
-m#m‘)ﬂlf*}ml.‘#}ékbm#ﬁb\.;?FLLT( &L

AURICHRH DA SRS T IRREDB MRS EE N TV, (B FHOEOMPEVERICRELT (EE,
FUAEBHEROHFEENELTVE T, ARSERN CHAT S MROFTASPEUEEERCHhS BYET.

EE: Bl EoT BAEROFI 2 A RS2 TOBRSF ST S50 CRmECITEL,

B R S MBS PSR DBE I, ROICh ), sV OBNOREEE TERETOEE LTV,

EEWR: 750y MIRSICHEAT . EEMIC (DaES 3nABIOF Iy LT,

CASL

BRANDS

~

INSTALLATION MANUAL

Tilt Wall Mount

Ce0oeeee0000000|
oeooaeoooooooeol

=TT

o e

Thank you for choosing CASL Brands. If you have any questions, comments or concerns please
feel free to contact us by phone at: 888-881-4668, by email: customerservice@serenityhealth.com,
or you could also email us via our contact us page at: www.SerenityHealth.com/contact-us/.

We stand behind our brand and the gquality of the items we sell. We will send new parts, or replace
products at our discretion within the one year warranty period. Before we can help, you will need to
provide proof of purchase with the date of purchase and photos of the defective merchandise. We

will use the photos to determine the cause of defect and for future quality control.

200x200

300x300 E
400x200

400x400




o

gm M6x14 (x4) MB8x30 (x4)

M5x14 (x4)  M6x30 (x4)
A B

[ﬁ@f.' @Lj 0

D (x4) E (x8) F (x8)

vig

{
A3

B(M6x30)/C(M8x30) C(M8x50)

¥




